
Event Entertainment                         
(To Be Determined)

Monday May 27 SUB NIGHT EVENT
Saturday June 15 BBQ
Thursday July 25 CHRISTMAS IN JULY
Saturday August 17 PIZZA PARTY

Wednesday August 21 PAINTING WITH A TWIST
Monday September 2 LABOR DAY POT LUCK
Thursday October 3 EUCHRE

Friday October 4 SUB NIGHT EVENT
Thursday October 17 TRIVIA
Saturday October 19 PASTA  DINNER
Thursday October 24 EUCHRE
Saturday October 26 OCTOBERFEST
Thursday November 7 EUCHRE
Saturday November 9 CRAFT FAIR
Monday November 11 VETERANS DAY PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Wednesday November 20 PAINTING WITH A TWIST
Thursday November 14 EUCHRE
Thursday November 21 TRIVIA
Thursday November 28 THANKSGIVING
Saturday November 30 TRIM-A-TREE

Wednesday December 4 PAWS FOR PATRIOTS LUNCHEON
Thursday December 5 EUCHRE
Sunday December 8 MEN'S PANCAKE BREAKFAST
Tuesday December 24 CHRISTMAS EVE SOCIAL
Thursday December 26 EUCHRE
Tuesday December 31 NEW YEARS EVE PARTY

Event Entertainment                         
(To Be Determined)

Thursday January 2 EUCHRE

Thursday January 16 TRIVIA

Thursday January 23 EUCHRE

Wednesday January 29 SOUP & SALAD

Thursday February 6 EUCHRE

Saturday February 8 HILLBILLY HOE DOWN

Thursday February 13 EUCHRE

Friday February 14 VALENTINE'S DAY  PARTY

Thursday February 20 TRIVIA

Saturday February 22 CHILI COOK-OFF

Saturday March 1 GARAGE SALE

Tuesday March 4 FAT TUESDAY PANCAKE SUPPER

Thursday March 6 EUCHRE

Saturday March 15 ST PATRICK'S DAY PARTY

Thursday March 20 TRIVIA

Friday March 21 CASINO NIGHT

Thursday March 27 EUCHRE

Saturday March 29 VARIETY SHOW

Thursday April 3 EUCHRE

Saturday April 5 DeSOTO PICNIC AT THE OASIS

Thursday April 10 EUCHRE

Saturday April 12 BLACK & WHITE BALL

Thursday April 17 TRIVIA

Sunday April 20 EASTER DINNER

Events and dates listed below may change.  Please check our website, 
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